

---

## **Materiale pentru Intretinere**

I.D.: 62157235

---

Data publicarii	20.10.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 449,57 RON - 449,57 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Broasca termopan35\*9 1BUC 138.66 138.66 2 Maner sild termopan 2.BUC 21.01 42.02 3 Cil sig 76 mm 1BUC 39.50 39.50 4 Matura nuiele 5.BUC 8.40 42.00 5 Innenweis 15 L 2 BUC 78.15 156.30 6 Amorsa 5l 1.BUC 31.09 31.09

---